
GAINSBOROUGH AEGIR LEISURE EVENTS LIST


	DATE
	DEPART
TIME
	MEETING POINT
	DISTANCE
	DESTINATION
	CATEGORY

	Sun 27.02.22
	9.30am
	20 Ropery Road, Gainsborough
	35 miles / 55 miles
	2 Bridges 
	2 bridges, reliability ride

	Sun 06.03.22 
	9.30am 
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	To be chosen on the morning.
	Everton
	Multi Options Ride.


	Wed 09.03.22

	10.00am
	Costa Coffee, Marshalls Yard, Gainsborough
	24 miles
	
	Social Ride

	Sun 13.03.22
	9.30am
	 Roseway, Gainsborough
	45 miles
	Sudbrooke
	Medium Ride


	Sun 20.03.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	To be chosen on the morning.
	Lincoln
	Ride to Cycling UK, Cycle Jumble

	Sun 27.03.22
(Mothers Day)
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	15 miles
	Marton 
	Ride to meet the 5 Mile TT

	Sun 27.03.22
	1.00pm
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	Riders Choice
	Riders Choice
	Riders Choice


	Sun 03.04.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	60 miles
	Edwinstowe
	Long Ride


	Wed 06.04.22
	10.00am

	Costa Coffee, Marshalls Yard, Gainsborough
	23 miles
	
	Social Ride

	Sun 10.04.22
	9.30am
	20 Ropery Road, Gainsborough
	Choice of 20 miles or 50k
	Circular route
	Reliability Ride


	Sun 17.04.22
(Easter)
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	65 miles
	Alkborough
	Long Ride


	Sun 24.04.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	To be chosen on the morning.
	To be chosen on the morning.
	Beginners Ride


	Sun 24.04.22

	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	70 miles
	Woodhall Spa
	Long Ride


	Wed 27.04.22
	10.00am

	Saxilby Railway Station
	19 miles
	
	Social Ride

	Sun 01.05.22
	9.30am
	20 Ropery Road, Gainsborough
	Choice of 20m, 50k, 50m or 75m
	Circular route
	Reliability Ride


	Wed 04.05.22

	10.00am
	Costa Coffee, Marshalls Yard, Gainsborough
	24 miles
	
	Social Ride

	Sun 08.05.22
	9.30am
	Roseway Gainsborough
	50 miles
	Lincoln Grand Prix
	Medium Ride


	Sun 15.05.22
	8.30am
	Roseway Gainsborough
	45 miles
	Fiskerton Village Hall
	Ride / Cycling UK AGM  at Fiskerton 11am

	Sun 22.05.22
	9.00am
	Roseway Gainsborough
	65 miles
	Ludford
	Long Ride, Cycling UK Meet up

	Sun 29.05.22
	11.00am
	20 Ropery Road, Gainsborough
	Choice of 20m, 50k, 50m, 75m or 100m
	Circular route
	Reliability Ride


	Wed 01.06.22

	10.00am
	Costa Coffee, Marshalls Yard, Gainsborough
	16 miles
	
	Social Ride

	Sun 05.06.22
	9.30am
	Roseway Gainsborough
	35 miles
	Retford
	MTB Ride


	Sun 12.06.22
	10.30am
	The Studio, 
	10, 15 or 30 miles
	
	NATIONAL BIKE WEEK

	Sun 12.06.22
	4.00pm
	Richmond Park, Morton Terrace, Gainsborough
	
	
	Pedalling Picnic

	Sun 19.06.22
	TBC
	Roseway Gainsborough
	120 miles
	York
	Extra Long Ride


	Sun 26.06.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	To be chosen on the morning.
	To be chosen on the morning.
	Beginners Ride


	Sun 26.06.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	90 miles
	Derbyshire
	Long Ride


	Sun 03.07.22
	9.30am
	 Roseway, Gainsborough
	To be chosen on the morning.
	Bransby
	Short / Medium


	Wed 06.07.22

	10.00am
	Saxilby Railway Station
	16 miles
	
	Social Ride

	Sun 10.07.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	Riders Choice
	Riders Choice
	Riders Choice


	DATE
	DEPART
TIME
	MEETING POINT
	DISTANCE
	DESTINATION
	CATEGORY

	Sun 17.07.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	
	
	Treasure Hunt Ride


	Sun 24.07.22
	9.30am

	Roseway, Gainsborough
	Riders Choice
	Riders Choice
	Riders Choice


	Sun 31.07.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	To be chosen on the morning.
	To be chosen on the morning.
	Beginners Ride


	Sun 31.07.22
	TBC
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	100 miles
	The Coast
	Extra Long Ride


	Sun 07.08.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	Riders Choice
	Riders Choice

	Riders Choice


	Sun 14.08.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	To be chosen on the morning.
	To be chosen on the morning.
	Riders Choice


	Wed 17.08.22

	10.00am
	Costa Coffee, Marshalls Yard, Gainsborough
	TBC
	
	Social Ride

	Sun 21.08.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	To be chosen on the morning.
	To be chosen on the morning.
	Riders Choice


	Sun 28.08.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	To be chosen on the morning.
	To be chosen on the morning.
	MTB Riders Choice

	Sun 04.09.22
	TBC
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	120 Miles
	Boston
	Extra Long Ride


	Sun 11.09.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	To be chosen on the morning
	Sandtoft
	Riders Choice


	Sun 18.09.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	To be chosen on the morning
	Old Cotes
	Riders Choice


	Sun 25.09.22
	9.30am
	Roseway, Gainsborough
	35 miles
	Messingham
	Medium Ride


	Sun 02.10.22
	9.30am
	Bottom of Thonock Hill
	
	
	Time Trial – Hill Climb


	Sun 02.10.22
	10.15am
	Bottom of Thonock Hill
	15 miles
	
	Short morning ride


	Sun 02.10.22
	2.00pm
	Morton Village Hall
	
	
	A.G.M (Meeting)




RIDE INFORMATION

New riders are welcome you don’t have to be a member of the Cycling UK or Aegir to ride, but if you are not and you enjoy our rides the advantages of the clubs may be pointed out to you, if you would like information talk to Trevor Halstead.

Riders are free to join or leave the group whenever they wish. Please inform the ride leader when doing so. Riders under the age of 18 must stay with the ride unless accompanied by a parent or guardian. 

Rides are always led by an experienced rider.

Extra Long rides, please contact Trevor to confirm attendance and departure time.

There is no charge to take part in Gainsborough Aegir leisure events.

LEISURE RIDES KEY CONTACTS
 
	[image: contact us]
	
   Trevor Halstead, 20 Ropery Road, Gainsborough, Lincolnshire, DN21 2NP
   Telephone: (01427) 617752  Email: trevorhalstead@yahoo.co.uk   mobile 07516359892
   .


   Social Rides             Ken Phillips, Email: kenphillips210468@hotmail.co.uk

 Leisure Ride Leader : Daniel Nicholson, 44 Arkwright Street, Gainsborough DN21 2QJ. 
Telephone (01427) 617277, mobile 07565427593 

SOCIAL RIDES

Wednesday Social Rides are organised by Gainsborough Aegir Ride Leader Ken Phillips. All rides start at 10am and are circular finishing back at the start location. The rides are at a relaxed easy pace. For more information please email kenphillips210468@hotmail.co.uk. To book your intention to ride please visit www.letsride.co.uk/guided-rides
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